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Results - Swimming Prelims
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

5A2:03.00
4A2:06.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
AFOSS-CO1 1:46.95 q5A

Gillilan, Renee 12 Glasgow, Kenadie 11
Bell, Lucy 12 O'Neil, Sydnee 11

26.56 31.20 24.8824.31
ALEGA-CO2 1:47.01 q5A

Kehmeier, Abbie JR Rachjaibun, Sabrina JR
Bales, Sydney SR Forsman, Isabella SO

26.30 31.20 24.3925.12
AFTCO-CO3 1:49.88 q5A

Crum, Abbi JR Leland, Alex SR
Siverts, Amber JR Little, Mishka JR

27.96 29.94 25.3826.60
AROCK-CO4 1:51.63 q5A

Hinerfeld, Quinlan Duran, Naomi
Maves, Madeleine Waldron, Mia

27.36 31.73 24.5228.02
ABROO-CO5 1:55.53 q5A

Leget, Mia JR Ef land, Ellianne JR
Austin, Kaylee SR Higgins, Maelynn JR

31.19 31.60 25.6427.10
AMONA6 1:55.79 q5A

Christensen, Gwyn FR Webster, Celia SR
Norgard, Kaelan SR Anderson, Kate SO

28.84 32.27 26.9727.71
ABOUL-CO7 1:56.34 q5A

Zana, Charlotte E SO Weibring, Embla SO
Koehn, Lily S JR Stapleton, Margaret S JR

30.02 32.38 25.5328.41
AFAIR-CO8 1:57.57 q5A

Davis, Abby FR Burkhard, Claire FR
Fisher, Isabel SO Bennett, Cami SR

30.55 32.81 26.8527.36

AMTNR-CO9 1:58.24 q5A
Brown, Lena SR Pippert, Sydney SO
Kleszczynski, Faith SR Inouye, Marissa SO

31.41 31.60 24.3830.85
AHORI-CO10 2:08.32 q

Lemick, Kierra FR Houlihan, Elizabeth SR
Lee, Ella SR Lee, Erin SO

33.60 36.01 28.1030.61
ALOVE-CO11 2:11.61 q

Lapp, Cadence 12 Ambrozevich, Skylar 11
Rowan, Ayla 10 Searle, Tambryn 10

33.89 35.77 23.0838.87
APOUD-CO12 2:16.57 q

Wall, Phoenix JR Skjerseth, Harper FR
Olivas Zamarron, Jade JRKunzie, Grace FR

37.40 38.24 29.3631.57
BLEGA-CO--- 1:53.95

Lindeman, Makenna SR Nguyen, Jolie FR
Weaver, Alivia FR Izard, Tamsin SR

27.82 33.12 26.3626.65

BROCK-CO--- 1:56.56
Collingwood, Teresa Gorman, Mollie
Van Roekel, Nyah Morrow, Keolani

29.35 32.75 25.7828.68
BFTCO-CO--- 1:58.81

Oram, Lauryn JR Ramsey, Piper JR
Smith, Bella JR Thompson, Georgia SO

28.44 35.20 27.1128.06
BFOSS-CO--- 2:00.07

Jackson, Nadia 10 Peterson, Addy 10
Hendrickson, Tali 12 Suinn, Dusita 10

31.41 33.53 27.2827.85
BBOUL-CO--- 2:01.59

Gilkey, Elle K JR Meymaris, Klara J JR
Monger, Lillye A SO Vangelis, Stella E SO

33.91 30.98 27.4229.28
BBROO-CO--- 2:03.90

Shaffer, Addy FR Gutmann, Page SO
White, Kylie JR O'Leary, Caitrin JR

31.89 35.15 26.5230.34
CLEGA-CO--- 2:04.35

Schauble, Emma JR Liu, Cynthia SO
Little, Nadia FR Ortiz, Codi SR

32.82 35.12 27.4828.93
BFAIR-CO--- 2:06.40

Sznewajs, Hannah SO Sorlie, Marissa SR
Castellino, Gabriella SO Brown, Ashlyn JR

32.41 34.67 27.6831.64
CROCK-CO--- 2:06.43

Dockstater, Mazie Meurer, Hailey
Doer ler, Mikayla Kernohan, Devyn

32.58 35.90 27.1730.78
CFTCO-CO--- 2:07.87

Soto, Emma SO Brown, Torrey SR
Salcido, Sorrelle FR Seibert, Emily JR

30.65 38.30 29.4829.44
CFAIR-CO--- 2:08.16

Neumann, Rylan FR Mackay, Angelina JR
Lamarque, Margot SR Leevan, Sarah FR

33.69 36.36 26.8231.29
DFOSS-CO--- 2:08.17

Fetzer, Kaylin 09 O'Toole, Audrey 10
O'Neale, Claire 10 Barker, Sophia 11

32.25 37.54 27.9430.44
CFOSS-CO--- 2:08.59

Sasarman, Lara 10 Cruz, Bella 12
Kulbacki, Sevigne 09 Grell, Abby 12

32.02 37.09 29.2430.24
BMTNR-CO--- 2:10.25

Stavola, Leyni SO Blue, Kaydee SO
Morrow, Addison FR Tellinger, Brinley JR

38.63 30.28 27.0434.30
CBOUL-CO--- 2:10.61

Lull, Sophia R JR Pioszak, Paulina A JR
Paradise, Lorna S JR Dahl, Avery J JR

32.54 38.46 27.0432.57

DFAIR-CO--- 2:11.22
Brown, Tierney SR Khadakkar, Meera JR
Wang, Hannah SR Mueller, Ella JR

34.44 37.21 30.1829.39
BLOVE-CO--- 2:14.08

Keenan-Harte, Lilli 12 Beeson-Hughes, Brooke 11
Simpson, Jaydyn 09 Robertson, MaRynne 11

34.21 35.79 30.4233.66
DFTCO-CO--- 2:14.15

Jones, Morgan JR Smith, Gabby FR
Carroll, Cali FR Keough, Bridget SO

33.04 39.22 28.4933.40
DBOUL-CO--- 2:14.66

Fraser, Libby A JR Faust, Elliet R SR
Rosenberg, Claire M FR Richards, Joy B SO

34.97 36.92 30.8431.93
BMONA--- 2:14.84

Smith, Katelyn SR Hanes, Aspen SO
Severson, Brenna FR Berry, Ava JR

32.45 40.64 29.1432.61
EFAIR-CO--- 2:15.56

Ricci, Hope FR Stroker, Kyla JR
Holder, Claudia JR Leary, Melina SR

34.24 38.93 27.0535.34
BHORI-CO--- 2:16.47

Froid, Lila FR Lee, Ava FR
McGee, Isabella SO Brassard, Sophie SR

34.98 37.20 29.3434.95
DROCK-CO--- 2:17.59

Little, Tiran Vandervelde, Esther
Besanceney, Malia Base, Addy

41.67 32.58 30.0533.29
CHORI-CO--- 2:17.84

Dash, Anika SR Shadrick, Allison SO
Hahn, Aaron SO Walther, Madeline FR

35.68 36.85 30.2835.03
DLEGA-CO--- 2:18.30

Beall, Janelle JR Panicker, Caitlin SR
Champlin, Gracie JR Cosio, Mia SO

35.44 41.56 28.3532.95
CBROO-CO--- 2:19.02

Higgins, Ellabelle FR Bratt, Brianna SR
Martin, Olivia JR Irvin, Maren JR

34.78 42.70 28.5532.99
CMONA--- 2:19.69

Lajoie, Lauren SR Chapman, Alicia SR
Talocco, Emma SO Crean, Sierra JR

35.65 42.13 28.8533.06
CMTNR-CO--- 2:20.79

Fedje, Ava JR Jennings, Sophia JR
Miller, Amanda SO Gonzalez, Maia SR

33.24 39.43 33.9634.16
ELEGA-CO--- 2:20.80

Stanley, Kayla SR Wageman, Kiana FR
Wheeler, Marin JR Moon, Madeline SR

34.73 42.15 29.0334.89
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EFTCO-CO--- 2:23.60
Crum, Addi FR Messersmith, Addi SO
Jackson, Ava FR Texeira, Hailey JR

37.92 39.54 29.9636.18
FLEGA-CO--- 2:24.37

Marietta, Samantha SO Hallenbeck, Ana JR
Utley, Scarlett FR Swearingen, Jordann JR

37.12 44.51 30.2032.54
GLEGA-CO--- 2:25.02

Crawford, Halle SR Lutas, Lara SO
Clark, Zoe FR Yellman, Laura SO

39.53 46.44 30.4528.60
FFAIR-CO--- 2:25.76

Elings, Sophie JR Hartman, June SO
Ryan, Kathryn FR Young, Lillian FR

40.50 38.38 34.6932.19
EFOSS-CO--- 2:28.45

Wayne, Jemma 09 Forrester, Audrey 09
Staples, Josie 09 Torreblanca-Popescu, Paulina 09

40.81 36.90 35.6335.11
GFAIR-CO--- 2:28.84

Baker, Della JR Shawhan, Madeleine FR
Dana, Maia SO Sanders, Allison SR

44.45 37.11 29.9837.30
FFTCO-CO--- 2:30.02

Land, Susie SO Reyes, Hazel SO
Johnson, Katelyn SO Lodato, Abigail JR

40.07 42.82 30.2736.86
DMTNR-CO--- 2:33.05

Lindemann, Ainsleigh FRBarbier, Nicole JR
Tran, Emily SR Thacker, Kassidy SR

54.68 30.92 32.4035.05
DBROO-CO--- 2:37.03

Marcus, Emma JR Spafford, Camryn FR
Ward, Clara FR Marrs, Megan JR

41.92 43.03 1:12.08
BPOUD-CO--- 2:37.34

Mozer, Zoe FR Aberle, Luci FR
Atanasof, Sophia SO McDonald, Leah FR

39.12 40.74 30.9146.57
EROCK-CO--- 2:38.65

Vandervelde, Gwen Atim, Juliet
Lasher, Claire Grif iths, Jillian

40.68 34.23
DHORI-CO--- 2:42.47

Sanders, Kenzie SR John, Izabel FR
Roybal, Brooke JR Schenfeld, Kaylee JR

37.65 57.45 32.0835.29
GFTCO-CO--- 3:20.99

Marin, Alodin FR Hargrave, Lillian FR
Coon, Gretchen SO Fastbend, So ia FR

40.90 1:02.69 32.471:04.93
EBROO-CO--- 3:28.54

Rossi, Matilda SO Valkoun, Clara SR
Kloster, Ahnya SR Gonder, Alex JR

52.09 40.55 26.011:29.89

CLOVE-CO--- DQ
Brown, Sydney 12 Sandoval, Tatum 10
King, Ashley 11 Arin Arza, Irati 09

47.98 47.43 33.4441.07
HFAIR-CO--- DQ

Sroymalai, Vika SR Sanson, Brooke SO
Balaji, Keerthana FR Allen, Fiona SR

44.66 41.72 44.2840.93
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

5A2:03.00
4A2:08.00

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LEGA-CO FRRaskay, Julia1 1:59.32 q5A

27.92 30.57 29.7931.04
FOSS-CO 11O'Neil, Sydnee2 1:59.73 q5A

27.00 29.89 31.4031.44
FTCO-CO JROram, Lauryn3 2:00.11 q5A

27.72 30.04 31.2831.07
BROO-CO SRAustin, Kaylee4 2:00.46 q5A

27.42 29.69 32.1031.25
FOSS-CO 12Trombley, Renee5 2:01.41 q5A

27.53 30.43 31.9331.52
FTCO-CO JRLittle, Mishka6 2:02.45 q5A

28.11 30.59 31.9631.79
FOSS-CO 09Arnold, Madison7 2:03.07 q4A

28.23 31.63 31.0532.16
LEGA-CO SOEiring, Kaitlyn8 2:04.08 q4A

27.78 30.99 32.8332.48

MTNR-CO SOConstantinides, Addison9 2:05.96 q4A
29.39 31.44 32.4932.64

LEGA-CO FRDonahue, Addie10 2:06.49 q4A
28.47 32.04 32.8033.18

FOSS-CO 11Lehman, Maddi11 2:06.57 q4A
29.45 31.63 32.8832.61

FTCO-CO JRGrebenstein, Reagan12 2:06.87 q4A
28.99 31.83 33.1732.88

FAIR-CO SRHartman, Clara13 2:07.19 q4A
29.30 31.84 33.2232.83

ROCK-COMacEachran, Pryor14 2:08.64 q
29.20 32.38 32.9434.12

FAIR-CO SRSznewajs, Claire15 2:08.85 q
29.32 33.05 32.9733.51

FAIR-CO JRHiggins, Kate16 2:09.00 q
29.25 32.56 33.4933.70

LEGA-CO SRIzard, Tamsin17 2:09.20 q
28.63 31.54 35.1833.85

BOUL-CO FRSundberg, Izzi J18 2:09.23 q
30.83 32.58 32.4333.39

FTCO-CO FRSalcido, Sorrelle19 2:09.38 q
29.98 32.41 33.6333.36

FAIR-CO SOBachman, Dagny20 2:09.80 q
28.68 33.16 33.4334.53

POUD-CO JRSantillanes, Emma21 2:10.81 q
28.80 32.12 35.1934.70

LOVE-CO 10Rowan, Ayla22 2:11.64 q
30.34 33.74 33.6433.92

FOSS-CO 10Naqvi, Sara23 2:12.87 q
28.84 33.48 34.7335.82

MONA JRSarles, Ella24 2:13.17 q
30.26 33.78 34.2934.84

POUD-CO FRTesta, Hannah25 2:13.18
29.44 33.67 34.9035.17

ROCK-CONickel, Annika26 2:13.95
29.65 34.00 34.7235.58

ROCK-CODuffy, Sarina27 2:14.17
29.98 33.16 36.1534.88

FTCO-CO SRThompson, Julia28 2:15.35
30.54 33.56 36.0935.16

MONA FRZerwekh Reardon, Avery29 2:15.61
30.56 34.72 34.7635.57

FAIR-CO FRRyan, Kathryn30 2:16.61
31.31 34.50 34.7736.03

ROCK-COSmith, Kaia31 2:17.72
30.22 34.44 36.2636.80

LEGA-CO SRStanley, Kayla32 2:19.09
31.51 35.45 36.2835.85

MONA SOSims, Maddie33 2:19.43
31.84 35.67 34.9237.00

MONA FRSarles, Madeleine34 2:19.49
31.22 35.52 35.5937.16

FOSS-CO 10O'Neale, Claire35 2:19.72
30.52 34.28 37.4137.51

MONA SORoberts, Teah36 2:20.25
32.52 36.05 35.3436.34

LEGA-CO SOCosio, Mia37 2:20.30
32.37 34.70 36.2237.01

ROCK-COBrown, Abby38 2:20.88
32.45 36.83 35.0636.54

BOUL-CO JRParadise, Lorna S39 2:21.57
30.76 35.00 38.1037.71

FAIR-CO JRWright, Elyse40 2:21.90
31.90 35.84 36.8437.32

BROO-CO FRChristianson, Hannah41 2:23.45
32.99 36.45 36.0737.94

BOUL-CO SREllis-Risler, Rowan L42 2:25.17
30.81 35.17 40.8938.30

BROO-CO SRDavis, Brooklyn43 2:25.81
33.54 36.32 37.5538.40

HORI-CO SRCirbo, Addie44 2:26.17
34.12 37.18 37.0737.80

FAIR-CO SRRosario, Lena45 2:26.22
32.64 36.64 38.1738.77

LOVE-CO 11Robertson, MaRynne46 2:27.69
33.90 37.44 37.5638.79

ROCK-COBockova, Nela47 2:27.88
32.58 37.32 39.1038.88

LEGA-CO SRFeld, Rachel48 2:28.01
34.26 37.77 36.9739.01

FAIR-CO SRSanson, Leah49 2:29.97
34.13 38.02 38.1639.66
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ROCK-COGoss, Kaitlyn50 2:31.70
34.49 37.97 38.8640.38

HORI-CO FRWalther, Madeline51 2:32.89
35.95 39.06 37.2840.60

LEGA-CO SOMarietta, Samantha52 2:33.21
34.97 39.45 37.8840.91

LEGA-CO JRChamplin, Gracie53 2:33.41
33.93 37.52 41.3040.66

MTNR-CO JRPowers, Haley54 2:35.41
36.27 39.62 38.8240.70

LEGA-CO JRSwearingen, Jordann55 2:36.17
35.29 40.03 39.2941.56

MTNR-CO JRAdams, Kate56 2:36.20
36.65 40.54 38.3140.70

FOSS-CO 09Wayne, Jemma57 2:36.62
36.98 40.76 38.8840.00

ROCK-COMorgan, Londy58 2:37.62
36.35 40.03 39.6241.62

LEGA-CO SRCrawford, Halle59 2:39.34
36.36 40.61 40.5841.79

BROO-CO FRWard, Clara60 2:39.81
36.41 40.04 40.5942.77

MTNR-CO SOZebarth, Makinna61 2:41.97
36.23 40.95 42.9341.86

LEGA-CO SRHummel, Kaydee62 2:44.53
35.81 42.88 41.4444.40

FTCO-CO SOSchell, Eleanor63 2:45.96
36.73 42.68 41.9644.59

MTNR-CO FRKemena, Breanna64 2:49.46
38.09 42.76 1:28.61

LEGA-CO JRChandy, Sananda65 2:51.71
38.41 43.26 44.5845.46

LEGA-CO JRNeustadter, Caroline66 2:54.28
40.13 45.05 42.8946.21

FTCO-CO FRMarin, Alodin67 2:59.26
39.97 46.51 45.1347.65

LOVE-CO 11King, Evee68 3:14.95
39.08 47.31 54.9953.57

BROO-CO SRMoran, Bridget--- DQ
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

5A2:18.50
4A2:26.00

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
FOSS-CO 12Bell, Lucy1 2:02.51 q5A
LEGA-CO JRRachjaibun, Sabrina2 2:08.40 q5A

1:39.33 29.07
LEGA-CO SOForsman, Isabella3 2:10.15 q5A
FTCO-CO JRCrum, Abbi4 2:11.31 q5A

29.05 32.94 31.4337.89
FOSS-CO 11Glasgow, Kenadie5 2:13.00 q5A

28.87 33.83 31.7938.51
BROO-CO JREf land, Ellianne6 2:15.73 q5A

30.32 33.89 32.2939.23

ROCK-COCollingwood, Teresa7 2:16.30 q5A
30.39 32.35 31.2842.28

FAIR-CO FRInman, Allie8 2:16.32 q5A
30.36 34.31 32.2139.44

FAIR-CO SRHolmberg, Caralea9 2:16.92 q5A
29.72 34.46 31.2741.47

LEGA-CO SRLindeman, Makenna10 2:17.40 q5A
28.89 34.21 32.5941.71

LEGA-CO FRWeaver, Alivia11 2:19.40 q4A
28.76 34.15 32.2244.27

ROCK-COMaves, Madeleine12 2:21.17 q4A
30.52 36.64 31.6742.34

ROCK-COGorman, Mollie13 2:24.67 q4A
31.64 39.81 33.7339.49

FOSS-CO 10Suinn, Dusita14 2:24.89 q4A
30.83 37.64 33.1643.26

LEGA-CO FRLittle, Nadia15 2:24.90 q4A
30.01 36.34 32.3046.25

FTCO-CO SOThompson, Georgia16 2:25.76 q4A
30.61 38.07 33.5843.50

BROO-CO FRShaffer, Addy17 2:26.41 q
30.74 36.13 34.1945.35

BOUL-CO JRSundberg, Lille J18 2:26.48 q
33.71 37.47 32.7742.53

BOUL-CO JRMeymaris, Klara J19 2:28.84 q
31.98 40.77 34.4441.65

BROO-CO JRWhite, Kylie20 2:30.22 q
31.38 38.47 34.8845.49

FOSS-CO 10Peterson, Addy21 2:31.55 q
32.10 41.08 36.2042.17

BOUL-CO SOMonger, Lillye A22 2:32.60 q
30.39 40.51 34.0647.64

FAIR-CO SOCastellino, Gabriella23 2:32.70 q
34.26 38.00 35.6944.75

LEGA-CO SOLiu, Cynthia24 2:33.38 q
34.07 39.46 35.7344.12

MONA SRSmith, Katelyn25 2:33.76
32.73 36.97 35.1748.89

ROCK-COSeeber, Sage26 2:35.02
32.85 38.75 34.2549.17

MONA FRCampbell, Catherine27 2:36.51
34.23 39.05 36.3946.84

MONA FRSarles, Sadie28 2:36.94
33.59 40.14 34.1849.03

FOSS-CO 09Kulbacki, Sevigne29 2:37.34
31.84 38.86 36.1950.45

FTCO-CO JRJones, Ella30 2:38.33
31.79 42.53 36.5447.47

BOUL-CO SRAnderson, Catherine B31 2:39.26
35.33 40.03 35.8448.06

LOVE-CO 09Simpson, Jaydyn32 2:39.56
36.09 40.36 34.6648.45

MTNR-CO JRFedje, Ava33 2:40.20
35.25 38.20 37.3749.38

LOVE-CO 11Ambrozevich, Skylar34 2:40.49
32.05 38.34 41.0449.06

LOVE-CO 10Turley, Addison35 2:42.33
34.37 40.37 39.9347.66

MTNR-CO FRMorrow, Addison36 2:42.64
37.90 41.28 37.7845.68

BROO-CO SOGutmann, Page37 2:42.70
35.10 41.28 38.0648.26

FAIR-CO SOHartman, June38 2:43.02
36.49 42.23 37.9646.34

MONA FRSeverson, Brenna39 2:43.48
36.06 39.83 37.8049.79

FAIR-CO SRBrown, Tierney40 2:44.12
36.27 40.66 36.5750.62

FTCO-CO FRCarroll, Cali41 2:45.79
35.58 43.42 36.1450.65

LOVE-CO 12Keenan-Harte, Lilli42 2:46.11
34.17 39.87 40.0352.04

HORI-CO FRLee, Ava43 2:48.73
49.22

38.67
BROO-CO JRMartin, Olivia44 2:49.82

34.46 44.53 37.3853.45
ROCK-COBesanceney, Malia45 2:51.30

36.01 42.69 39.8852.72
LOVE-CO 11Robertson, Mikayla46 2:52.49

36.39 43.78 39.7552.57
FOSS-CO 09Fenwick, Raina47 2:53.25

35.24 43.67 40.4653.88
FTCO-CO JRTexeira, Hailey48 2:53.37

41.19 44.90 38.2049.08
POUD-CO JRWall, Phoenix49 2:58.29

38.031:01.75
BROO-CO SRBratt, Brianna50 2:59.62

41.82 46.44 39.2552.11
HORI-CO SOHahn, Aaron51 3:00.82

36.51 44.26 38.151:01.90
LEGA-CO FRUtley, Scarlett52 3:00.91

2:41.00
37.66

ROCK-COHertzog, Abigail53 3:05.37
41.3058.29

MONA JRMalm, Ella54 3:10.66
2:41.30

44.98
MONA SOBensler, Abigail55 3:16.47

39.15
47.80

HORI-CO FRSpencer, Brookelyn--- DQ
38.00 43.22 43.3251.69

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

5A25.80
4A26.70

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LEGA-CO SRArmon, Indigo1 23.47 q5A
LEGA-CO JRKehmeier, Abbie2 24.33 q5A
ROCK-COWaldron, Mia3 24.58 q5A
LEGA-CO SRZadorozny, Abigail4 24.63 q5A
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MONA JRPrater, Mia5 24.77 q5A
MONA FRLennox, Eliza6 25.13 q5A
MTNR-CO SOPippert, Sydney7 25.27 q5A
FTCO-CO JRSiverts, Amber8 25.28 q5A

LEGA-CO FRXin, Valerie9 25.86 q4A
BROO-CO JRHiggins, Maelynn10 25.90 q4A
FOSS-CO 10Zheng, Julia11 26.02 q4A
BOUL-CO JRStapleton, Margaret S12 26.04 q4A
FOSS-CO 12Hendrickson, Tali13 26.09 q4A
MONA JRDugdale, Jennifer14 26.12 q4A
BOUL-CO SOWeibring, Embla15 26.14 q4A
FTCO-CO JRLautzenhiser, Rachel16 26.20 q4A

FAIR-CO FRBurkhard, Claire17 26.31 q4A
ROCK-COMorrow, Keolani18 26.35 q4A
BROO-CO FRSchroeder, Izzy19 26.51 q4A
MTNR-CO SRBrown, Lena20 26.53 q4A
BOUL-CO JRKoehn, Lily S21 26.59 q4A
FAIR-CO FRKembel, Isabel22 26.61 q4A
FAIR-CO SOKembel, Aurelia23 26.73 q
FTCO-CO JRRamsey, Piper*24 26.82 q
FAIR-CO SRSorlie, Marissa*24 26.82 q

Swim-Off Required
MTNR-CO SOStavola, Leyni26 26.84

POUD-CO JRKirby, Sophia27 26.92
MONA JRByther, Jamie*28 26.93
BROO-CO JRO'Leary, Caitrin*28 26.93
ROCK-COKernohan, Devyn30 26.95
FAIR-CO FRDavis, Abby31 26.98
ROCK-COVan Roekel, Nyah32 27.01
FTCO-CO SRMcAuliffe, Kylah33 27.08
MONA JRClyker, Violet34 27.15
BROO-CO SRStetson, Jenna35 27.16
FOSS-CO 10Jackson, Nadia36 27.26
BOUL-CO JRDahl, Avery J37 27.28
FAIR-CO SOFisher, Isabel38 27.31
MTNR-CO JRTellinger, Brinley39 27.38
FOSS-CO 11Wayne, Bronte40 27.39
MONA SOAnderson, Kate41 27.41
FAIR-CO SRBennett, Cami42 27.51
MTNR-CO SRKleszczynski, Faith43 27.58
ROCK-CODoer ler, Mikayla44 27.65
FOSS-CO 11Barker, Emma45 27.66
ROCK-CODuran, Naomi46 27.81
FAIR-CO FRLeevan, Sarah47 27.99
BOUL-CO FRLanning, Lyla B48 28.06
BOUL-CO SOVangelis, Stella E49 28.13
FAIR-CO JRHolder, Claudia50 28.17
BOUL-CO JRSundberg, Lille J51 28.19
BOUL-CO JRGilkey, Elle K52 28.21
FAIR-CO FRShawhan, Madeleine53 28.24
FTCO-CO SOKeough, Bridget54 28.27
BOUL-CO SODonohue, Kathleen M55 28.33
POUD-CO JRMcDonald, Norah56 28.51
MONA SOSims, Maddie57 28.66

FAIR-CO JRMackay, Angelina58 28.72
HORI-CO SOLee, Erin59 28.85
FAIR-CO JRStroker, Kyla60 28.91
BOUL-CO SRFaust, Elliet R61 28.92
LOVE-CO 10Searle, Tambryn*62 28.96
FOSS-CO 12Grell, Abby*62 28.96
MONA SRLajoie, Lauren64 28.98
MONA JRBerry, Ava*65 29.01
BOUL-CO SRNudelman, Samantha J*65 29.01
ROCK-COVandervelde, Esther67 29.03
HORI-CO SRBrassard, Sophie68 29.05
MONA JRCrean, Sierra69 29.06
FAIR-CO SRLamarque, Margot*70 29.07
FAIR-CO SRRosario, Lena*70 29.07
LOVE-CO 11Beeson-Hughes, Brooke72 29.08
BROO-CO SRDavis, Brooklyn73 29.11
ROCK-COLittle, Tiran74 29.19
FTCO-CO JRJones, Morgan75 29.30
FTCO-CO JRSeibert, Emily76 29.56
FOSS-CO 12Cruz, Bella*77 29.62
ROCK-COBase, Addy*77 29.62
HORI-CO FRThomson, Savannah79 29.67
LEGA-CO SRMoon, Madeline80 29.71
MTNR-CO JRBarbier, Nicole81 29.72
BROO-CO JRIrvin, Maren82 29.92
MTNR-CO SOMiller, Amanda83 29.93
BOUL-CO SRPoyton, Elle J*84 29.94
MONA JRKramer, Francesca*84 29.94
MTNR-CO SRRamierz, Ambhur86 30.04
BROO-CO SRRehak, Anna87 30.06
FAIR-CO JRMueller, Ella88 30.15
LEGA-CO SOYellman, Laura89 30.18
POUD-CO FRKunzie, Grace90 30.24
HORI-CO FRLemick, Kierra91 30.25
FAIR-CO SRSanson, Leah92 30.32
FAIR-CO SRLeary, Melina93 30.38
LEGA-CO JRBeall, Janelle94 30.45
FAIR-CO FRRicci, Hope95 30.48
BOUL-CO FRRosenberg, Claire M96 30.53
FAIR-CO FRHartley, Haven97 30.54
FTCO-CO FRJackson, Ava98 30.61
FTCO-CO SOJohnson, Katelyn99 30.63
FAIR-CO SRSanders, Allison100 30.68
BOUL-CO JRFraser, Libby A101 30.76
BOUL-CO SRMcKenna, Juliana G102 30.77
ROCK-COMuzydla, Tristen103 30.90
BOUL-CO SORichards, Joy B104 31.01
MONA SOHillestad, Sydney105 31.08
BOUL-CO SRWong, Olivia R106 31.12
LOVE-CO 11King, Ashley107 31.14
POUD-CO FRSkjerseth, Harper108 31.35
FTCO-CO SOLand, Susie109 31.43
POUD-CO FRBartling, Bella110 31.48
HORI-CO FRFroid, Lila111 31.50
MONA FRVan Matre, Annabelle112 31.51
HORI-CO FRSpencer, Brookelyn113 31.53
MONA JRKumar, Meg114 31.57
BOUL-CO SRHerrigton, Monica E*115 31.58

FTCO-CO JRLodato, Abigail*115 31.58
FOSS-CO 09Staples, Josie117 31.63
HORI-CO SRDash, Anika118 31.67
MTNR-CO JRAdams, Kate119 31.69
MONA JRVaught, Emily120 31.76
POUD-CO FRMozer, Zoe*121 31.84
POUD-CO FRMcDonald, Leah*121 31.84
POUD-CO FRAberle, Luci123 31.85
LEGA-CO SRFarquhar, Alexis124 31.86
MONA SOTalocco, Emma125 31.90
MONA SOBensler, Abigail126 31.91
BROO-CO SOElse, Olivia127 31.92
HORI-CO SOMcGee, Isabella*128 31.95
HORI-CO JRRoybal, Brooke*128 31.95
BROO-CO FRSpafford, Camryn130 31.96
LEGA-CO FRTran, Riley131 32.09
MONA SRChapman, Alicia132 32.10
MONA JRMitchell, Caitlyn133 32.16
LOVE-CO 10Sandoval, Tatum134 32.26
MTNR-CO SRGonzalez, Maia135 32.27
HORI-CO SOHahn, Aaron136 32.29
LEGA-CO JRHallenbeck, Ana137 32.38
FTCO-CO FRCrum, Addi138 32.47
FAIR-CO SOSanson, Brooke*139 32.53
LEGA-CO JRRittenhouse, Reagan*139 32.53
HORI-CO SROsler, Kay141 32.66
BOUL-CO SRDembo, Lex R*142 32.73
MONA SOMacQueen, Michaela*142 32.73
LOVE-CO 10Huner, Olivia144 32.82
FTCO-CO SOFine, Cayman145 32.84
LEGA-CO JRCassity, Mia146 32.90
BROO-CO JRGonder, Alex147 33.01
BOUL-CO FRAlhadeff, Joya C148 33.02
FAIR-CO JRElings, Sophie149 33.06
POUD-CO SOAtanasof, Sophia150 33.10
BROO-CO FRCobb, Avabelle151 33.11
HORI-CO JRSchenfeld, Kaylee*152 33.34
LEGA-CO SORowan, Tavyn*152 33.34
LEGA-CO FRWageman, Kiana154 33.35
ROCK-COLasher, Claire155 33.36
FOSS-CO 09Wayne, Jemma156 33.50
FAIR-CO SODana, Maia157 33.53
FAIR-CO SRSroymalai, Vika158 33.57
LEGA-CO SOBales, Max159 33.59
MTNR-CO SRThacker, Kassidy160 33.64
HORI-CO JRBaker, Alyssa161 33.82
FAIR-CO SOBerg, Kylie162 33.86
BOUL-CO SRCanova, Sydney A163 33.90
LEGA-CO SOLutas, Lara164 34.04
HORI-CO FRAsher, Madyson165 34.23
FTCO-CO SOWalz, Liv166 34.26
BROO-CO JRMarrs, Megan167 34.47
POUD-CO SRLong, Zoe168 34.57
ROCK-COVandervelde, Gwen169 34.76
BROO-CO FRCotosman, Sophie170 34.99
FTCO-CO FRFastbend, So ia171 35.14
MTNR-CO SRTran, Emily172 35.15
FAIR-CO JRBaker, Della173 35.36
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ROCK-COGrif iths, Jillian174 35.39
LEGA-CO FRKuehler, Claire175 35.43
LEGA-CO SRSerrano Moreno, Stephani176 35.50
LOVE-CO 11King, Evee177 35.51
LOVE-CO 09Arin Arza, Irati178 35.52
LOVE-CO 09Turner, Storie179 35.67
BOUL-CO FRCorrell, Tatiana E180 35.74
BOUL-CO SRHannon, Nayeli K181 36.03
POUD-CO SRKnight, Crystal182 36.07
BROO-CO SORossi, Matilda183 36.11
HORI-CO JRKillion, Bridget184 36.18
BROO-CO JRMarcus, Emma185 36.22
BOUL-CO JRHeiges, Mia C186 36.37
FAIR-CO FRYoung, Lillian187 36.54
POUD-CO SOMcAviney, Allie188 36.57
BROO-CO SRValkoun, Clara*189 37.08
MTNR-CO FRWilson, Charis*189 37.08
MTNR-CO SRBenavides, Amaya191 37.16
LEGA-CO SRSaini, Tiya192 37.39
BROO-CO JRDecker, Anna193 37.51
FOSS-CO 09Torreblanca-Popescu, Pau194 38.21
HORI-CO FRSnider, Zoe195 38.25
BROO-CO SOFulcher, Addison196 38.54
ROCK-COAtim, Juliet197 38.56
BROO-CO FRSnyder, Ella198 38.84
MTNR-CO FRLindemann, Ainsleigh199 39.20
FTCO-CO FRHargrave, Lillian200 39.50
LEGA-CO JRNichols, Cadence201 39.99
ROCK-COHoffman, Ellerly202 40.62
POUD-CO SOOcheltree, Syri203 41.09
BOUL-CO JRKumar, Saisree V204 41.30
MTNR-CO FRRamirez, Adalina205 41.64
HORI-CO SOMartinez-Gee, Morgan206 41.95
HORI-CO FRHeincz, Jessica207 42.05
HORI-CO FRJohn, Izabel208 42.33
HORI-CO FRMartinez, Alaynah209 42.45
BOUL-CO SOHuertas-Gonzales, Manuel210 44.25
FTCO-CO SOCoon, Gretchen211 52.58
BROO-CO SRKloster, Ahnya212 57.91
ROCK-COClear, Maddy--- X26.19 4A
FAIR-CO JRBrown, Ashlyn--- X26.65 4A
FAIR-CO SRAllen, Fiona--- X44.95
HORI-CO FREves, Ava--- DFS

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

5A1:02.50
4A1:06.30

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
FOSS-CO 12Bell, Lucy1 54.93 q5A

26.04 28.89
LEGA-CO SRBales, Sydney2 56.06 q5A

26.38 29.68
FTCO-CO JRSiverts, Amber3 58.55 q5A

27.47 31.08

LEGA-CO SRZadorozny, Abigail4 59.18 q5A
27.86 31.32

ROCK-COHinerfeld, Quinlan5 59.32 q5A
27.70 31.62

ROCK-COWaldron, Mia6 1:00.20 q5A
28.07 32.13

LEGA-CO JRXin, Allison7 1:00.81 q5A
28.46 32.35

FTCO-CO JROram, Lauryn8 1:01.12 q5A
28.02 33.10

FAIR-CO SRHolmberg, Caralea9 1:01.28 q5A
29.62 31.66

FTCO-CO JRSmith, Bella10 1:01.94 q5A
29.79 32.15

FOSS-CO 12Hendrickson, Tali11 1:02.51 q4A
29.42 33.09

MONA SRNorgard, Kaelan12 1:02.95 q4A
28.44 34.51

ROCK-COMorrow, Keolani13 1:02.96 q4A
29.97 32.99

LEGA-CO FRLittle, Nadia14 1:03.14 q4A
29.23 33.91

BOUL-CO SOMonger, Lillye A15 1:03.40 q4A
29.59 33.81

FTCO-CO JRGrebenstein, Reagan16 1:03.86 q4A
29.94 33.92

LEGA-CO SROrtiz, Codi17 1:04.34 q4A
29.43 34.91

BOUL-CO JRStapleton, Margaret S18 1:04.54 q4A
30.25 34.29

FAIR-CO SOFisher, Isabel19 1:05.19 q4A
31.89 33.30

ROCK-COMaves, Madeleine20 1:05.54 q4A
30.32 35.22

FOSS-CO 10Suinn, Dusita21 1:06.84 q
31.42 35.42

FAIR-CO SRWang, Hannah22 1:07.08 q
31.51 35.57

ROCK-COVan Roekel, Nyah23 1:07.15 q
30.44 36.71

MONA SOEriksson, Kaya24 1:07.23 q
30.90 36.33

FOSS-CO 11Barker, Emma25 1:10.34
32.18 38.16

FOSS-CO 10Sasarman, Lara26 1:10.98
32.58 38.40

MTNR-CO SRKleszczynski, Faith27 1:11.17
33.82 37.35

FTCO-CO SRBrown, Torrey28 1:11.74
33.74 38.00

HORI-CO SRHoulihan, Elizabeth29 1:11.84
32.31 39.53

FOSS-CO 11Barker, Sophia30 1:11.90
33.47 38.43

POUD-CO JROlivas Zamarron, Jade31 1:13.44
32.73 40.71

BOUL-CO FRRosenberg, Claire M32 1:13.69
33.52 40.17

FTCO-CO FRCarroll, Cali33 1:15.85
34.66 41.19

LEGA-CO FRClark, Zoe34 1:16.38
34.52 41.86

MONA SOTalocco, Emma35 1:17.66
35.86 41.80

BROO-CO FRHiggins, Ellabelle36 1:18.15
34.28 43.87

HORI-CO SOMcGee, Isabella37 1:18.58
36.16 42.42

ROCK-COBockova, Nela38 1:19.52
36.42 43.10

MONA SORoberts, Teah39 1:19.57
37.90 41.67

MONA SOHillestad, Sydney40 1:21.53
36.71 44.82

LOVE-CO 11Robertson, MaRynne41 1:24.34
36.68 47.66

MTNR-CO SRTran, Emily42 1:24.66
39.80 44.86

BROO-CO JRSmith, Peyson43 1:27.65
37.36 50.29

HORI-CO SRSanders, Kenzie44 1:27.90
40.63 47.27

LEGA-CO SRHummel, Kaydee45 1:32.49
40.88 51.61

HORI-CO SROsler, Kay46 1:33.30
42.84 50.46

LEGA-CO JRRittenhouse, Reagan47 1:38.45
42.94 55.51

MTNR-CO JRHaynes, Keeley--- DQ
35.85

FTCO-CO SOCoon, Gretchen--- DQ
MTNR-CO FRKemena, Breanna--- DFS

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

5A56.40
4A58.20

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LEGA-CO SRArmon, Indigo1 50.98 q5A

24.19 26.79
FOSS-CO 12Gillilan, Renee2 52.71 q5A

25.34 27.37
MTNR-CO SOInouye, Marissa3 53.80 q5A

25.79 28.01
FTCO-CO SRLeland, Alex4 53.88 q5A

25.45 28.43
MONA JRPrater, Mia5 54.68 q5A

25.92 28.76
FTCO-CO JRLittle, Mishka6 55.73 q5A

26.97 28.76
MONA FRLennox, Eliza7 55.75 q5A

27.73 28.02
MONA FRChristensen, Gwyn8 56.02 q5A

27.05 28.97
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LEGA-CO FRXin, Valerie9 56.16 q5A
27.08 29.08

LEGA-CO FRNguyen, Jolie10 56.37 q5A
27.13 29.24

FAIR-CO FRBruno, Caroline11 57.01 q4A
27.93 29.08

BROO-CO JRHiggins, Maelynn12 57.31 q4A
27.55 29.76

FTCO-CO JRLautzenhiser, Rachel13 57.52 q4A
27.40 30.12

FOSS-CO 10Zheng, Julia14 57.74 q4A
27.11 30.63

BROO-CO JRLeget, Mia15 57.83 q4A
27.61 30.22

FAIR-CO SOKembel, Aurelia16 57.88 q4A
27.89 29.99

BROO-CO FRSchroeder, Izzy17 57.93 q4A
27.53 30.40

ROCK-CONickel, Annika18 58.29 q
28.22 30.07

MTNR-CO SRBrown, Lena19 58.54 q
27.74 30.80

LEGA-CO SRIzard, Tamsin20 59.24 q
28.81 30.43

FOSS-CO 11Lehman, Maddi21 59.35 q
28.57 30.78

MONA JRByther, Jamie22 59.48 q
29.20 30.28

MTNR-CO JRTellinger, Brinley23 59.59 q
28.45 31.14

POUD-CO JRSantillanes, Emma24 59.81 q
28.66 31.15

BOUL-CO JRDahl, Avery J25 59.86
28.81 31.05

FAIR-CO SRSorlie, Marissa26 59.96
28.41 31.55

FAIR-CO SOSznewajs, Hannah27 1:00.17
28.68 31.49

FAIR-CO FRLeevan, Sarah28 1:00.30
28.77 31.53

ROCK-CODuffy, Sarina29 1:00.41
28.82 31.59

BROO-CO SRStetson, Jenna30 1:00.71
28.51 32.20

MONA JRSarles, Ella31 1:00.74
29.04 31.70

FTCO-CO SRThompson, Julia32 1:00.86
29.10 31.76

BOUL-CO JRLull, Sophia R33 1:01.08
29.27 31.81

ROCK-CODockstater, Mazie34 1:01.13
29.38 31.75

FTCO-CO SRMcAuliffe, Kylah35 1:01.23
29.58 31.65

FOSS-CO 09Fetzer, Kaylin36 1:01.34
29.84 31.50

MONA FRZerwekh Reardon, Avery37 1:01.50
29.55 31.95

FAIR-CO FRKembel, Isabel38 1:01.57
29.15 32.42

FOSS-CO 11Wayne, Bronte39 1:02.22
29.24 32.98

BOUL-CO JRPioszak, Paulina A40 1:02.30
30.08 32.22

ROCK-COKernohan, Devyn41 1:02.62
29.87 32.75

FTCO-CO JRJones, Ella42 1:02.85
29.77 33.08

ROCK-COSeeber, Sage43 1:02.94
29.94 33.00

FAIR-CO JRHolder, Claudia44 1:03.10
29.89 33.21

FOSS-CO 10O'Toole, Audrey45 1:03.18
30.18 33.00

FAIR-CO SRBennett, Cami46 1:03.24
30.31 32.93

BOUL-CO SOVangelis, Stella E47 1:03.31
30.08 33.23

ROCK-COBrown, Abby48 1:03.67
30.44 33.23

BOUL-CO FRLanning, Lyla B49 1:03.68
29.65 34.03

FAIR-CO SRBrown, Tierney50 1:03.77
30.39 33.38

LOVE-CO 10Rowan, Ayla51 1:04.02
30.71 33.31

LOVE-CO 10Searle, Tambryn52 1:04.11
31.11 33.00

FTCO-CO SOKeough, Bridget53 1:04.13
30.84 33.29

FAIR-CO JRKhadakkar, Meera54 1:04.23
30.25 33.98

LOVE-CO 12Keenan-Harte, Lilli*55 1:04.28
30.21 34.07

MONA JRCrean, Sierra*55 1:04.28
31.32 32.96

FAIR-CO SRLamarque, Margot57 1:04.40
30.60 33.80

LOVE-CO 12Rossi, Morgan58 1:04.46
31.34 33.12

MONA JRBerry, Ava59 1:04.70
31.28 33.42

FAIR-CO JRWright, Elyse60 1:04.83
30.78 34.05

FAIR-CO JRStroker, Kyla61 1:04.96
30.51 34.45

BOUL-CO SRNudelman, Samantha J62 1:05.71
30.41 35.30

FOSS-CO 09Forrester, Audrey63 1:05.77
31.64 34.13

BROO-CO JRMartin, Olivia64 1:05.92
31.87 34.05

MONA FRSeverson, Brenna65 1:06.11
31.98 34.13

FAIR-CO FRNeumann, Rylan66 1:06.18
31.35 34.83

FOSS-CO 09Fenwick, Raina67 1:06.32
31.56 34.76

LEGA-CO JRChamplin, Gracie68 1:06.64
30.76 35.88

ROCK-COBase, Addy69 1:06.77
31.68 35.09

BOUL-CO SRPoyton, Elle J70 1:06.87
31.86 35.01

HORI-CO FRThomson, Savannah71 1:06.91
31.77 35.14

HORI-CO FRWalther, Madeline72 1:07.26
33.06 34.20

ROCK-COGoss, Kaitlyn73 1:07.39
31.95 35.44

LEGA-CO SRFeld, Rachel74 1:07.46
32.12 35.34

ROCK-COSuda, Sophia75 1:07.79
32.09 35.70

FAIR-CO FRHartley, Haven76 1:07.82
31.85 35.97

LEGA-CO JRSwearingen, Jordann77 1:07.87
32.00 35.87

MTNR-CO SOMiller, Amanda78 1:08.14
32.90 35.24

FTCO-CO JRSeibert, Emily79 1:08.42
31.92 36.50

FAIR-CO SRSanders, Allison80 1:08.70
32.57 36.13

BOUL-CO SRMcKenna, Juliana G81 1:08.74
32.85 35.89

MONA FRHill, Annabelle82 1:08.93
32.42 36.51

HORI-CO FRFroid, Lila83 1:08.97
33.30 35.67

BROO-CO SRRehak, Anna84 1:09.04
33.06 35.98

MONA FRBaukol, Madelyn*85 1:09.11
33.16 35.95

FAIR-CO JRMueller, Ella*85 1:09.11
32.79 36.32

MTNR-CO SRRamierz, Ambhur87 1:09.23
32.80 36.43

POUD-CO JROlivas Zamarron, Jade88 1:09.36
32.43 36.93

MONA JRVaught, Emily89 1:09.63
34.09 35.54

LOVE-CO 10Chadwick, Alison90 1:09.68
32.90 36.78

LEGA-CO SOMarietta, Samantha91 1:09.76
33.80 35.96

MONA FRVan Matre, Annabelle92 1:09.99
33.93 36.06

MONA JRKumar, Meg93 1:10.02
33.36 36.66
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POUD-CO FRBartling, Bella94 1:10.35
34.03 36.32

POUD-CO FRKunzie, Grace95 1:10.51
32.92 37.59

POUD-CO FRMcDonald, Leah96 1:10.85
FAIR-CO SODana, Maia97 1:11.32

33.54 37.78
MTNR-CO JRPowers, Haley98 1:12.08

35.03 37.05
LEGA-CO JRWheeler, Marin99 1:12.31

34.61 37.70
BROO-CO FRWard, Clara100 1:12.59

34.09 38.50
BROO-CO FRCobb, Avabelle101 1:13.39

34.41 38.98
LEGA-CO FRUtley, Scarlett102 1:13.70

36.06 37.64
LOVE-CO 10Huner, Olivia103 1:13.89

35.27 38.62
HORI-CO JRSchenfeld, Kaylee104 1:14.32

33.74 40.58
BOUL-CO FRAlhadeff, Joya C105 1:14.45

34.33 40.12
FAIR-CO JRBaker, Della106 1:14.60

36.29 38.31
LEGA-CO FRTran, Hadley107 1:14.81

35.09 39.72
LEGA-CO SRPanicker, Caitlin108 1:14.96

35.04 39.92
LEGA-CO JRChandy, Sananda109 1:15.12

36.25 38.87
FAIR-CO FRBalaji, Keerthana110 1:15.46

35.62 39.84
MTNR-CO SOZebarth, Makinna111 1:15.64

36.14 39.50
ROCK-COLasher, Claire112 1:16.47

36.96 39.51
LOVE-CO 09Turner, Storie113 1:17.61
FTCO-CO SOWalz, Liv114 1:17.71

37.12 40.59
FOSS-CO 09Torreblanca-Popescu, Pau115 1:18.07

37.43 40.64
LEGA-CO SOUlibarri, Jozlynn116 1:18.67

38.14 40.53
FTCO-CO SOFine, Cayman*117 1:18.88

36.65 42.23
MONA SOHanes, Aspen*117 1:18.88
LEGA-CO FRThorp, Ruthie119 1:19.23

37.33 41.90
LEGA-CO SOBales, Max120 1:19.64

37.15 42.49
ROCK-COGrif iths, Jillian121 1:20.51

37.78 42.73
FTCO-CO FRFastbend, So ia*122 1:20.87
FTCO-CO FRConner, Hannah*122 1:20.87

LEGA-CO JRNeustadter, Caroline124 1:21.25
37.64 43.61

BROO-CO JRDecker, Anna125 1:21.37
39.32 42.05

POUD-CO SRKnight, Crystal126 1:21.92
37.73 44.19

BOUL-CO JRHeiges, Mia C127 1:22.00
38.14 43.86

LOVE-CO 09Arin Arza, Irati128 1:24.43
39.41 45.02

BOUL-CO SRHannon, Nayeli K129 1:25.97
40.43 45.54

BROO-CO SRValkoun, Clara130 1:26.53
40.54 45.99

BROO-CO FRCotosman, Sophie131 1:27.07
38.21 48.86

HORI-CO JRKillion, Bridget132 1:27.80
39.34 48.46

BROO-CO SOFulcher, Addison133 1:28.35
40.66 47.69

MTNR-CO FRLindemann, Ainsleigh134 1:30.50
42.17 48.33

HORI-CO SOMartinez-Gee, Morgan135 1:30.96
43.77 47.19

MTNR-CO FRRamirez, Adalina136 1:36.70
47.54 49.16

HORI-CO FRMartinez, Alaynah137 1:36.93
ROCK-COHoffman, Ellerly138 1:44.90

45.45 59.45
ROCK-COClear, Maddy--- X58.23

27.65 30.58
FAIR-CO SRAllen, Fiona--- X1:41.24

49.26 51.98
POUD-CO JRKirby, Sophia--- XDQ
BOUL-CO SRAnderson, Catherine B--- DFS
LOVE-CO 12Lapp, Cadence--- DFS

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

5A5:32.00
4A5:48.50

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LEGA-CO JRRachjaibun, Sabrina1 5:13.87 q5A

28.87 31.64 31.5831.79
31.65 31.37 32.03 31.89
31.65 31.40

LEGA-CO FRRaskay, Julia2 5:18.40 q5A
29.05 31.47 32.0032.44
32.36 32.35 32.40 32.70
32.19 31.44

FOSS-CO 11O'Neil, Sydnee3 5:24.57 q5A
29.02 32.00 32.4231.72
32.03 32.75 32.96 34.34
34.27 33.06

ROCK-COHinerfeld, Quinlan4 5:27.42 q5A
30.19 32.62 33.0032.87
33.17 33.17 33.33 33.36
33.42 32.29

BROO-CO SRAustin, Kaylee5 5:28.00 q5A
29.43 31.82 32.2032.61
32.78 33.29 33.95 34.33
34.35 33.24

FOSS-CO 12Trombley, Renee6 5:29.79 q5A
29.28 32.81 33.5332.98
33.32 33.62 33.24 34.00
33.77 33.24

FOSS-CO 09Arnold, Madison7 5:32.25 q4A
29.22 32.77 33.6933.76
34.76 33.96 33.36 34.21
34.24 32.28

MTNR-CO SOConstantinides, Addison8 5:36.54 q4A
30.57 32.77 34.2633.42
34.36 33.56 34.84 34.55
35.49 32.72

LEGA-CO FRDonahue, Addie9 5:36.69 q4A
30.27 32.79 33.5034.34
34.48 34.38 34.70 35.15
35.03 32.05

FAIR-CO SOBachman, Dagny10 5:40.84 q4A
29.69 32.94 35.2434.65
35.09 35.27 34.74 34.88
34.85 33.49

FAIR-CO SRHartman, Clara11 5:40.90 q4A
30.87 33.05 35.0633.84

1:07.95
FTCO-CO FRSmith, Gabby12 5:47.78 q4A

31.56 34.87 35.2935.61
36.12 35.07 35.71 35.70
34.21 33.64

FTCO-CO FRSalcido, Sorrelle13 5:51.63 q
30.58 33.19 35.3634.28
35.47 35.87 36.58 37.12
36.97 36.21

MONA SOEriksson, Kaya14 5:52.67 q
31.74 34.77 35.8135.66
36.01 35.95 36.28 36.32
35.86 34.27

FAIR-CO JRHiggins, Kate15 5:53.23 q
31.15 34.09 36.1835.62
36.81 36.21 36.71 36.83
35.92 33.71

FTCO-CO SOSoto, Emma16 5:54.36 q
31.78 35.28 36.1336.28
36.06 36.27 36.57 36.55
35.68 33.76

FTCO-CO SOThompson, Georgia17 J5:54.36 q
30.43 34.11 34.8634.70
35.61 35.98 36.83 37.72
37.54 36.58

FOSS-CO 10Naqvi, Sara18 6:05.39 q
30.39 34.21 37.6436.14
38.27 38.44 38.84 38.61
37.50 35.35
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LEGA-CO JRSchauble, Emma19 6:06.27 q
32.38 35.29 36.8836.05
37.39 37.88 38.01 37.95
38.02 36.42

ROCK-COSmith, Kaia20 6:12.87 q
31.69 37.05 38.6737.72
38.75 38.99 38.39 38.32
37.70 35.59

FOSS-CO 10O'Neale, Claire21 6:14.67 q
33.09 37.22 38.6238.70
38.28 38.05 38.47 38.41
38.36 35.47

ROCK-CODoer ler, Mikayla22 6:18.13 q
33.25 37.34 38.3239.66
38.40 38.77 39.19 38.17
38.53 36.50

FAIR-CO SRLeary, Melina23 6:18.25 q
32.86 38.05 39.0638.95
38.90 38.71 39.42 38.74
37.28 36.28

MONA FRSarles, Sadie24 6:18.91 q
33.73 36.49 38.7838.09
39.24 39.39 39.20 39.57
38.48 35.94

HORI-CO SRLee, Ella25 6:21.78
33.41 37.92 38.6738.29
39.08 39.71 39.46 39.74
39.80 35.70

BOUL-CO JRParadise, Lorna S26 6:24.29
33.61 37.54 38.9338.46
39.24 40.12 40.00 40.48
39.38 36.53

MONA FRSarles, Madeleine27 6:24.63
34.62 37.78 39.2938.15
39.51 39.78 39.89 40.25
39.14 36.22

LEGA-CO SOCosio, Mia28 6:25.99
33.80 37.26 39.2537.67
40.32 40.28 40.78 40.49
39.77 36.37

BROO-CO FRHiggins, Ellabelle29 6:27.18
34.45 38.21 39.1339.03
39.23 39.29 39.53 39.98
39.79 38.54

POUD-CO JRMcDonald, Norah30 6:28.54
32.63 37.42 38.2437.73
39.21 40.29 40.85 41.04
40.93 40.20

ROCK-COMeurer, Hailey31 6:29.43
32.20 36.99 40.1538.99
40.08 40.47 40.31 41.06
40.94 38.24

HORI-CO SOShadrick, Allison32 6:33.25
34.84 38.31 40.6939.52
40.56 41.01 41.52 40.64
40.17 35.99

BOUL-CO SREllis-Risler, Rowan L33 6:34.43
33.84 38.11 40.3839.39
41.33 41.35 41.10 41.08
40.79 37.06

FTCO-CO SOMessersmith, Addi34 6:34.67
34.26 38.60 40.4141.16
40.07 41.17 41.29 41.05
40.05 36.61

LOVE-CO 12Rossi, Morgan35 6:35.57
33.99 41.43 40.5240.11
40.69 40.78 41.36 41.56

1:15.13
POUD-CO JRWall, Phoenix36 6:36.05

32.72 37.27 39.9039.14
40.57 41.41 42.06 42.53
41.46 38.99

FTCO-CO SOLand, Susie37 6:39.79
34.99 38.08 40.7240.59
41.81 42.07 41.07 41.89
41.28 37.29

ROCK-COSuda, Sophia38 7:02.93
37.95 42.25 43.2842.84
43.27 43.58 43.39 43.34
42.65 40.38

MTNR-CO JRHaynes, Keeley39 7:08.17
39.35 41.40 43.9642.83
44.37 44.55 44.36 44.85
44.20 38.30

ROCK-COHertzog, Abigail40 7:15.57
39.16 42.25 43.841:26.89
44.78
45.96 46.91 40.72

LEGA-CO SRMoon, Madeline41 7:27.40
38.62 43.35 46.5046.05
46.76 47.08 46.75 46.66
44.14 41.49

FAIR-CO JRBrown, Ashlyn--- X5:55.68
32.80 36.15 35.3336.40
35.55 35.91 37.06 35.43
35.57 35.48

BROO-CO SRMoran, Bridget--- DFS
 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

5A1:50.00
4A1:52.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALEGA-CO1 1:36.48 q5A

Zadorozny, Abigail SR Forsman, Isabella SO
Kehmeier, Abbie JR Armon, Indigo SR

24.96 23.80 23.2124.51

AFTCO-CO2 1:40.53 q5A
Siverts, Amber JR Crum, Abbi JR
Little, Mishka JR Leland, Alex SR

26.97 23.60 24.5325.43
AMONA3 1:41.11 q5A

Lennox, Eliza FR Sarles, Ella JR
Webster, Celia SR Prater, Mia JR

25.66 26.68 24.2524.52
ABROO-CO4 1:45.41 q5A

O'Leary, Caitrin JR Leget, Mia JR
Stetson, Jenna SR Schroeder, Izzy FR

26.87 25.86 25.8726.81
AFOSS-CO5 1:45.88 q5A

Hendrickson, Tali 12 Zheng, Julia 10
Arnold, Madison 09 Trombley, Renee 12

26.51 25.49 26.2627.62
AMTNR-CO6 1:46.89 q5A

Constantinides, Addison SOBrown, Lena SR
Kleszczynski, Faith SR Pippert, Sydney SO

28.36 25.65 24.8228.06
AROCK-CO7 1:48.22 q5A

Duran, Naomi Van Roekel, Nyah
Nickel, Annika Maves, Madeleine

27.80 26.55 26.5527.32
AFAIR-CO8 1:48.34 q5A

Kembel, Aurelia SO Sorlie, Marissa SR
Kembel, Isabel FR Holmberg, Caralea SR

28.02 26.98 25.7227.62

ABOUL-CO9 1:48.59 q5A
Dahl, Avery J JR Vangelis, Stella E SO
Weibring, Embla SO Sundberg, Lille J JR

27.53 27.71 27.4625.89
APOUD-CO10 1:50.17 q4A

Testa, Hannah FR McDonald, Norah JR
Santillanes, Emma JR Kirby, Sophia JR

28.04 28.23 26.7127.19
AHORI-CO11 1:54.06 q

Thomson, Savannah FR Limes, Keanna SR
Lee, Erin SO Houlihan, Elizabeth SR

29.44 27.73 28.3128.58
ALOVE-CO12 1:55.98 q

Turley, Addison 10 Searle, Tambryn 10
Lapp, Cadence 12 Ambrozevich, Skylar 11

30.05 29.36 27.6628.91
BLEGA-CO--- 1:46.47

Izard, Tamsin SR Donahue, Addie FR
Weaver, Alivia FR Eiring, Kaitlyn SO

27.43 27.61 26.0925.34
BFTCO-CO--- 1:47.19

Lautzenhiser, Rachel JR McAuliffe, Kylah SR
Ramsey, Piper JR Grebenstein, Reagan JR

25.86 27.38 26.8627.09
BROCK-CO--- 1:50.59

Clear, Maddy Gorman, Mollie
Kernohan, Devyn Duffy, Sarina

26.79 27.53 28.7327.54
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DLEGA-CO--- 1:50.79
Nguyen, Jolie FR Moon, Madeline SR
Liu, Cynthia SO Xin, Allison JR

26.07 29.68 23.7031.34
BFAIR-CO--- 1:51.02

Fisher, Isabel SO Leevan, Sarah FR
Sznewajs, Claire SR Higgins, Kate JR

27.70 28.97 26.9227.43
BFOSS-CO--- 1:52.62

Lehman, Maddi 11 Forrester, Audrey 09
Naqvi, Sara 10 O'Toole, Audrey 10

27.34 29.91 27.2728.10
BMONA--- 1:52.95

Sims, Maddie SO Zerwekh Reardon, Avery FR
Berry, Ava JR Byther, Jamie JR

29.26 27.66 26.5729.46
BBOUL-CO--- 1:53.79

Gilkey, Elle K JR Donohue, Kathleen M SO
Anderson, Catherine B SRMeymaris, Klara J JR

28.24 29.00 27.1529.40
CFAIR-CO--- 1:54.19

Wang, Hannah SR Stroker, Kyla JR
Holder, Claudia JR Rosario, Lena SR

28.22 28.76 27.0930.12
BBROO-CO--- 1:55.11

Gutmann, Page SO Christianson, Hannah FR
Irvin, Maren JR Davis, Brooklyn SR

29.22 28.29 28.6128.99
CFTCO-CO--- 1:55.70

Thompson, Julia SR Jones, Ella JR
Seibert, Emily JR Keough, Bridget SO

28.06 28.14 29.0830.42
CMONA--- 1:56.55

Roberts, Teah SO Severson, Brenna FR
Campbell, Catherine FR Crean, Sierra JR

29.06 29.22 29.3028.97
DFAIR-CO--- 1:56.76

Brown, Tierney SR Wright, Elyse JR
Shawhan, Madeleine FR Khadakkar, Meera JR

29.20 29.62 29.1628.78
CFOSS-CO--- 1:57.19

Barker, Emma 11 Cruz, Bella 12
Fenwick, Raina 09 Kulbacki, Sevigne 09

27.99 30.51 28.9929.70
DROCK-CO--- 1:57.68

Brown, Abby Muzydla, Tristen
Besanceney, Malia Smith, Kaia

29.32 30.43 27.8930.04
CROCK-CO--- 1:58.74

Meurer, Hailey Goss, Kaitlyn
Seeber, Sage Base, Addy

28.69 31.85 30.4327.77
DFOSS-CO--- 1:59.09

Suinn, Dusita 10 Wayne, Bronte 11
Grell, Abby 12 Torreblanca-Popescu, Paulina 09

27.38 27.50 35.0929.12

CBOUL-CO--- 1:59.38
Nudelman, Samantha J SRPoyton, Elle J SR
Richards, Joy B SO Pioszak, Paulina A JR

29.06 30.36 28.5731.39
ELEGA-CO--- 2:00.02

Stanley, Kayla SR Beall, Janelle JR
Swearingen, Jordann JR Feld, Rachel SR

29.08 31.02 29.0830.84
BMTNR-CO--- 2:00.36

Adams, Kate JR Barbier, Nicole JR
Morrow, Addison FR Blue, Kaydee SO

31.04 29.91 28.6430.77
DFTCO-CO--- 2:00.61

Brown, Torrey SR Jackson, Ava FR
Texeira, Hailey JR Carroll, Cali FR

30.22 30.56 29.1330.70
EROCK-CO--- 2:01.70

Vandervelde, Esther Bockova, Nela
Morgan, Londy Suda, Sophia

28.94
30.26

EFAIR-CO--- 2:02.49
Hartman, June SO Hartley, Haven FR
Mueller, Ella JR Sanson, Leah SR

30.46 31.58 30.2830.17
DBOUL-CO--- 2:03.08

McKenna, Juliana G SR Herrigton, Monica E SR
Faust, Elliet R SR Ellis-Risler, Rowan L SR

31.21 31.45 30.6729.75
BHORI-CO--- 2:03.93

Walther, Madeline FR McGee, Isabella SO
Spencer, Brookelyn FR Lee, Ava FR

31.20 32.14 29.3031.29
BLOVE-CO--- 2:04.05

Beeson-Hughes, Brooke 11King, Ashley 11
Chadwick, Alison 10 Rossi, Morgan 12

28.50 32.07 31.4632.02
BPOUD-CO--- 2:05.56

Aberle, Luci FR Bartling, Bella FR
Skjerseth, Harper FR Kunzie, Grace FR

32.19 31.27 30.9831.12
FLEGA-CO--- 2:07.41

Farquhar, Alexis SR Hallenbeck, Ana JR
Tran, Riley FR Hummel, Kaydee SR

31.87 31.81 31.3432.39
CMTNR-CO--- 2:07.59

Ramierz, Ambhur SR Thacker, Kassidy SR
Powers, Haley JR Jennings, Sophia JR

30.31 32.94 31.6132.73
CBROO-CO--- 2:09.11

Else, Olivia SO Smith, Peyson JR
Marrs, Megan JR Rehak, Anna SR

32.03 32.66 31.0933.33
EBOUL-CO--- 2:09.79

Fraser, Libby A JR Wong, Olivia R SR
Alhadeff, Joya C FR Rosenberg, Claire M FR

34.09 31.66 29.1634.88

CHORI-CO--- 2:10.02
Cirbo, Addie SR Osler, Kay SR
Roybal, Brooke JR Schenfeld, Kaylee JR

32.12 32.51 33.5431.85
HLEGA-CO--- 2:10.08

Neustadter, Caroline JR Rittenhouse, Reagan JR
Bolton, Makenna JR Cassity, Mia JR

35.09 32.43 30.6831.88
GLEGA-CO--- 2:13.29

Tran, Hadley FR Bales, Max SO
Rowan, Tavyn SO Utley, Scarlett FR

FBOUL-CO--- 2:13.86
Dembo, Lex R SR Lanning, Lyla B FR
Hannon, Nayeli K SR Correll, Tatiana E FR

33.51 28.41 34.4337.51
DMTNR-CO--- 2:14.00

Gonzalez, Maia SR Tran, Emily SR
Kemena, Breanna FR Miller, Amanda SO

EFTCO-CO--- 2:14.03
Schell, Eleanor SO Lodato, Abigail JR
Marin, Alodin FR Fine, Cayman SO

33.21 30.68 1:10.14
ILEGA-CO--- 2:23.10

Thorp, Ruthie FR Chandy, Sananda JR
Serrano Moreno, Stephanie SRSaini, Tiya SR

36.16 40.90 35.6330.41
FROCK-CO--- 2:26.68

Atim, Juliet Lasher, Claire
Hoffman, Ellerly Vandervelde, Gwen

39.03 33.39 31.7842.48
CPOUD-CO--- 2:28.78

Long, Zoe SR Ocheltree, Syri SO
McAviney, Allie SO Knight, Crystal SR

36.31 40.39 35.3736.71
EMTNR-CO--- 2:30.07

Benavides, Amaya SR Wilson, Charis FR
Ramirez, Adalina FR Zebarth, Makinna SO

37.46 38.28 33.2641.07
FFAIR-CO--- 2:31.56

Baker, Della JR Sanson, Brooke SO
Allen, Fiona SR Young, Lillian FR

33.80 32.66 36.9748.13
FFTCO-CO--- 2:32.03

Fastbend, So ia FR Conner, Hannah FR
Walz, Liv SO Hargrave, Lillian FR

35.08 46.05 40.0030.90
GBOUL-CO--- 2:35.42

Huertas-Gonzales, Manuela SOKumar, Saisree V JR
Canova, Sydney A SR Heiges, Mia C JR

45.37 40.88 50.7318.44
EHORI-CO--- 2:44.66

Snider, Zoe FR John, Izabel FR
Martinez-Gee, Morgan SOHeincz, Jessica FR

37.65 42.37 41.6942.95
DBROO-CO--- 2:53.25

Snyder, Ella FR Fulcher, Addison SO
Cotosman, Sophie FR Kloster, Ahnya SR

39.47 38.54 45.5549.69
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CLOVE-CO--- DQ
Brown, Sydney 12 Turner, Storie 09
King, Evee 11 Robertson, Mikayla 11

35.91 45.73 26.85
DHORI-CO--- DQ

Killion, Bridget JR Asher, Madyson FR
Baker, Alyssa JR Martinez, Alaynah FR

37.85 35.08 32.97
 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

5A1:03.00
4A1:06.20

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LEGA-CO JRKehmeier, Abbie1 56.67 q5A

27.69 28.98
LEGA-CO SRBales, Sydney2 57.30 q5A

27.86 29.44
FOSS-CO 12Gillilan, Renee3 57.59 q5A

27.96 29.63
FTCO-CO JRCrum, Abbi4 59.08 q5A

28.70 30.38
LEGA-CO SRLindeman, Makenna5 1:00.59 q5A

29.27 31.32
ROCK-COCollingwood, Teresa6 1:01.17 q5A

29.98 31.19
MTNR-CO SOInouye, Marissa7 1:01.50 q5A

29.86 31.64
LEGA-CO JRXin, Allison8 1:01.60 q5A

29.51 32.09

MONA JRDugdale, Jennifer9 1:02.28 q5A
29.72 32.56

MONA FRChristensen, Gwyn10 1:03.06 q4A
30.29 32.77

BOUL-CO JRKoehn, Lily S11 1:03.57 q4A
30.31 33.26

LEGA-CO FRWeaver, Alivia12 1:03.76 q4A
31.40 32.36

FAIR-CO FRBruno, Caroline13 1:04.90 q4A
31.83 33.07

ROCK-COMacEachran, Pryor14 1:04.97 q4A
31.16 33.81

MONA JRClyker, Violet15 1:05.17 q4A
31.12 34.05

FAIR-CO FRDavis, Abby16 1:05.55 q4A
32.17 33.38

MONA SRNorgard, Kaelan17 1:05.59 q4A
31.82 33.77

BROO-CO JRLeget, Mia18 1:05.87 q4A
31.80 34.07

MTNR-CO SOStavola, Leyni19 1:05.92 q4A
BROO-CO FRShaffer, Addy20 1:06.21 q

31.65 34.56
FTCO-CO SOSoto, Emma21 1:06.52 q

31.86 34.66

LEGA-CO SROrtiz, Codi22 1:06.84 q
31.90 34.94

BROO-CO JRWhite, Kylie23 1:07.16 q
32.50 34.66

ROCK-CODockstater, Mazie24 1:07.36 q
33.03 34.33

FTCO-CO JRSmith, Bella25 1:07.89
33.35 34.54

FOSS-CO 11Barker, Sophia26 1:08.29
33.24 35.05

MONA SRSmith, Katelyn27 1:08.66
33.68 34.98

LEGA-CO JRSchauble, Emma28 1:08.79
33.09 35.70

BOUL-CO FRSundberg, Izzi J29 1:08.83
34.04 34.79

FOSS-CO 09Fetzer, Kaylin30 1:08.91
32.98 35.93

FOSS-CO 10Jackson, Nadia31 1:08.94
32.78 36.16

MONA SOAnderson, Kate32 1:09.04
33.79 35.25

FAIR-CO SOCastellino, Gabriella33 1:09.42
33.71 35.71

BOUL-CO JRGilkey, Elle K34 1:10.01
33.98 36.03

FAIR-CO SOSznewajs, Hannah35 1:10.87
34.42 36.45

MTNR-CO JRFedje, Ava36 1:11.10
35.03 36.07

FOSS-CO 10Sasarman, Lara37 1:11.11
34.50 36.61

FTCO-CO FRSmith, Gabby38 1:11.42
34.10 37.32

LOVE-CO 12Lapp, Cadence39 1:11.77
34.64 37.13

MONA FRCampbell, Catherine40 1:11.92
34.71 37.21

FOSS-CO 09Staples, Josie41 1:12.12
34.81 37.31

FTCO-CO JRJones, Morgan42 1:12.21
34.44 37.77

LOVE-CO 09Simpson, Jaydyn43 1:12.57
35.28 37.29

FAIR-CO FRNeumann, Rylan44 1:13.20
35.00 38.20

FAIR-CO FRRyan, Kathryn45 1:13.54
35.84 37.70

BOUL-CO JRLull, Sophia R46 1:13.72
34.34 39.38

HORI-CO FRLemick, Kierra47 1:13.92
35.85 38.07

BOUL-CO JRFraser, Libby A48 1:14.00
36.07 37.93

ROCK-COBesanceney, Malia49 1:14.81
36.74 38.07

LEGA-CO SRStanley, Kayla50 1:15.04
36.33 38.71

FAIR-CO FRRicci, Hope51 1:15.17
36.35 38.82

ROCK-COLittle, Tiran52 1:15.59
35.76 39.83

HORI-CO SRBrassard, Sophie53 1:15.95
36.47 39.48

BROO-CO FRChristianson, Hannah54 1:16.94
37.55 39.39

LEGA-CO JRBeall, Janelle55 1:16.98
37.24 39.74

LEGA-CO JRWheeler, Marin56 1:17.43
37.32 40.11

MONA SRLajoie, Lauren57 1:17.45
37.11 40.34

HORI-CO SRCirbo, Addie58 1:18.82
39.21 39.61

LEGA-CO SRCrawford, Halle59 1:19.15
38.43 40.72

HORI-CO SRDash, Anika60 1:19.19
37.79 41.40

LEGA-CO SRFarquhar, Alexis61 1:20.04
39.16 40.88

BOUL-CO SRDembo, Lex R62 1:20.60
39.86 40.74

BROO-CO JRSmith, Peyson63 1:20.71
LOVE-CO 10Chadwick, Alison64 1:21.58

39.22 42.36
LEGA-CO FRClark, Zoe65 1:21.75

39.38 42.37
FAIR-CO SOBerg, Kylie66 1:22.30

39.08 43.22
FAIR-CO FRBalaji, Keerthana67 1:23.21

40.02 43.19
LOVE-CO 11Robertson, Mikayla68 1:23.70

40.58 43.12
FAIR-CO FRYoung, Lillian69 1:24.11

39.09 45.02
FAIR-CO JRElings, Sophie70 1:24.12

41.06 43.06
HORI-CO SRSanders, Kenzie71 1:24.82

40.40 44.42
LEGA-CO FRTran, Riley72 1:25.34

41.13 44.21
ROCK-COMorgan, Londy73 1:25.93

42.18 43.75
BROO-CO SOElse, Olivia74 1:26.12

42.19 43.93
POUD-CO FRMozer, Zoe75 1:27.02

41.62 45.40
ROCK-COVandervelde, Gwen76 1:29.00

43.04 45.96
LEGA-CO SOUlibarri, Jozlynn77 1:29.01

42.60 46.41
FAIR-CO SRSroymalai, Vika78 1:30.78

43.51 47.27
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Results - Swimming Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

BROO-CO JRMarcus, Emma79 1:31.73
43.86 47.87

LEGA-CO FRKuehler, Claire80 1:32.21
46.24 45.97

MONA SOMacQueen, Michaela81 1:32.24
42.80 49.44

LEGA-CO SOLutas, Lara82 1:32.40
44.07 48.33

LOVE-CO 12Brown, Sydney83 1:33.06
44.23 48.83

LEGA-CO SRSaini, Tiya84 1:33.28
43.86 49.42

HORI-CO FRAsher, Madyson85 1:33.36
45.46 47.90

BROO-CO JRMarrs, Megan86 1:33.95
MTNR-CO SRBenavides, Amaya87 1:37.55

47.95 49.60
BROO-CO FRSnyder, Ella88 1:41.28
BROO-CO SORossi, Matilda*89 1:43.85

48.51 55.34
LEGA-CO JRCassity, Mia*89 1:43.85
HORI-CO FRSnider, Zoe91 1:43.94

49.52 54.42
POUD-CO SOMcAviney, Allie92 1:45.65

51.92 53.73
FTCO-CO FRConner, Hannah93 1:48.35
LEGA-CO JRNichols, Cadence94 1:51.53

53.53 58.00
FTCO-CO SOJohnson, Katelyn--- DQ
BOUL-CO SOHuertas-Gonzales, Manuel--- DQ
HORI-CO FRJohn, Izabel--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

5A1:12.30
4A1:15.50

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
FTCO-CO SRLeland, Alex1 1:06.81 q5A

30.91 35.90
BROO-CO JREf land, Ellianne2 1:07.25 q5A

31.80 35.45
LEGA-CO SOForsman, Isabella3 1:07.64 q5A

32.70 34.94
FOSS-CO 11Glasgow, Kenadie4 1:09.33 q5A

32.78 36.55
MTNR-CO SOPippert, Sydney5 1:09.44 q5A

32.90 36.54
ROCK-COGorman, Mollie6 1:09.53 q5A

32.99 36.54
ROCK-CODuran, Naomi7 1:10.44 q5A

32.91 37.53
BOUL-CO JRMeymaris, Klara J8 1:11.94 q5A

34.12 37.82

BOUL-CO SOWeibring, Embla9 1:12.10 q5A
34.66 37.44

FAIR-CO SRSznewajs, Claire10 1:12.43 q4A
34.43 38.00

FAIR-CO FRInman, Allie11 1:12.61 q4A
34.39 38.22

FAIR-CO FRBurkhard, Claire12 1:13.89 q4A
34.92 38.97

LEGA-CO SOEiring, Kaitlyn13 1:15.54 q
35.84 39.70

LEGA-CO FRNguyen, Jolie14 1:16.07 q
35.48 40.59

BROO-CO SOGutmann, Page15 1:16.17 q
35.16 41.01

FOSS-CO 10Peterson, Addy16 1:16.21 q
35.53 40.68

FTCO-CO JRRamsey, Piper17 1:16.49 q
35.93 40.56

LEGA-CO SOLiu, Cynthia18 1:17.73 q
36.64 41.09

POUD-CO FRTesta, Hannah19 1:18.77 q
36.98 41.79

ROCK-COMeurer, Hailey20 1:19.56 q
37.69 41.87

FAIR-CO JRMackay, Angelina21 1:19.70 q
37.31 42.39

MTNR-CO SOBlue, Kaydee22 1:19.91 q
37.95 41.96

BROO-CO JRO'Leary, Caitrin23 1:20.17 q
36.95 43.22

LOVE-CO 10Turley, Addison24 1:20.41 q
37.78 42.63

LOVE-CO 11Ambrozevich, Skylar25 1:20.46
36.21 44.25

FAIR-CO FRShawhan, Madeleine26 1:20.47
37.50 42.97

BOUL-CO SRFaust, Elliet R27 1:21.16
37.66 43.50

FTCO-CO SRBrown, Torrey28 1:21.33
38.40 42.93

HORI-CO SRHoulihan, Elizabeth29 1:21.67
38.09 43.58

FOSS-CO 12Cruz, Bella30 1:21.70
38.14 43.56

FAIR-CO SRWang, Hannah31 1:22.48
38.40 44.08

MTNR-CO FRMorrow, Addison32 1:22.70
39.97 42.73

FOSS-CO 10O'Toole, Audrey33 1:22.93
39.12 43.81

FOSS-CO 12Grell, Abby34 1:22.97
40.07 42.90

LOVE-CO 11Beeson-Hughes, Brooke35 1:23.31
38.42 44.89

HORI-CO FRLee, Ava36 1:23.32
39.50 43.82

FAIR-CO JRKhadakkar, Meera37 1:23.40
38.60 44.80

FAIR-CO SOHartman, June38 1:24.00
39.78 44.22

FOSS-CO 09Forrester, Audrey39 1:24.22
39.31 44.91

HORI-CO SOShadrick, Allison40 1:24.27
40.81 43.46

MONA SOHanes, Aspen41 1:24.79
40.90 43.89

BOUL-CO SODonohue, Kathleen M42 1:25.05
40.55 44.50

FOSS-CO 09Kulbacki, Sevigne43 1:25.07
41.35 43.72

BOUL-CO JRPioszak, Paulina A44 1:25.25
40.74 44.51

MTNR-CO JRBarbier, Nicole45 1:25.55
FTCO-CO JRTexeira, Hailey46 1:25.56

42.41 43.15
MTNR-CO JRJennings, Sophia47 1:25.77

40.20 45.57
BOUL-CO SRHerrigton, Monica E48 1:27.29

41.36 45.93
BOUL-CO SRWong, Olivia R49 1:27.62

41.21 46.41
MONA FRBaukol, Madelyn50 1:27.68

41.41 46.27
MONA JRKramer, Francesca51 1:28.09

40.39 47.70
MONA JRMitchell, Caitlyn52 1:28.34

40.53 47.81
POUD-CO FRSkjerseth, Harper53 1:28.93

41.20 47.73
FTCO-CO SOMessersmith, Addi54 1:29.20

42.56 46.64
POUD-CO FRAberle, Luci55 1:29.76

43.40 46.36
ROCK-COVandervelde, Esther56 1:31.14

42.39 48.75
BOUL-CO SORichards, Joy B57 1:31.16

44.25 46.91
MONA FRHill, Annabelle58 1:31.41

43.13 48.28
FTCO-CO SOReyes, Hazel59 1:31.59

43.77 47.82
MONA SRChapman, Alicia60 1:31.85

43.93 47.92
MONA JRMalm, Ella61 1:32.11

43.55 48.56
BROO-CO SRBratt, Brianna62 1:32.19

43.46 48.73
LEGA-CO JRHallenbeck, Ana63 1:32.22

43.42 48.80
HORI-CO JRRoybal, Brooke64 1:32.25

43.96 48.29
LEGA-CO FRWageman, Kiana65 1:32.99

44.16 48.83
FTCO-CO FRJackson, Ava66 1:33.11

43.82 49.29
BOUL-CO SRCanova, Sydney A67 1:33.73
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Results - Swimming Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BROO-CO FRSpafford, Camryn68 1:34.03
44.47 49.56

FTCO-CO JRLodato, Abigail69 1:34.15
LEGA-CO SRPanicker, Caitlin70 1:34.55

43.58 50.97
FTCO-CO FRCrum, Addi71 1:34.60

44.29 50.31
LEGA-CO FRTran, Hadley72 1:34.89

44.22 50.67
LEGA-CO SOYellman, Laura73 1:35.97

45.44 50.53
LEGA-CO JRBolton, Makenna74 1:35.98

45.42 50.56
BOUL-CO FRCorrell, Tatiana E75 1:36.42

46.10 50.32
POUD-CO SRLong, Zoe76 1:36.51
LEGA-CO SRSerrano Moreno, Stephani77 1:36.91

46.92 49.99
MTNR-CO SRGonzalez, Maia78 1:37.35

46.45 50.90
FAIR-CO SOSanson, Brooke79 1:37.47

46.03 51.44
LEGA-CO SORowan, Tavyn80 1:38.02
LOVE-CO 11King, Ashley81 1:39.32

47.23 52.09
HORI-CO JRBaker, Alyssa82 1:39.40
BROO-CO JRGonder, Alex83 1:41.26
POUD-CO SOAtanasof, Sophia84 1:45.80

49.98 55.82
LEGA-CO FRThorp, Ruthie85 1:45.82
FTCO-CO SOSchell, Eleanor86 1:46.00
FTCO-CO FRMarin, Alodin87 1:46.94
ROCK-COAtim, Juliet88 1:54.01

51.86 1:02.15
HORI-CO FRHeincz, Jessica89 1:58.54

54.74 1:03.80
POUD-CO SOOcheltree, Syri90 1:59.65

58.08 1:01.57
MTNR-CO FRWilson, Charis91 2:02.71
FTCO-CO FRHargrave, Lillian92 2:07.39

1:00.41 1:06.98
 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

5A4:00.00
4A4:08.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALEGA-CO1 3:31.46 q5A

Bales, Sydney SR Rachjaibun, Sabrina JR
Zadorozny, Abigail SR Armon, Indigo SR

25.36 52.85 54.0326.03
25.06 52.95 24.51 51.63

AFOSS-CO2 3:37.07 q5A
Bell, Lucy 12 O'Neil, Sydnee 11
Gillilan, Renee 12 Glasgow, Kenadie 11

25.23 52.21 55.9126.58
25.38 53.79 26.06 55.16

AMONA3 3:44.27 q5A
Lennox, Eliza FR Webster, Celia SR
Dugdale, Jennifer JR Prater, Mia JR

27.37 56.22 53.3725.57
27.74 59.92 25.65 54.76

AROCK-CO4 3:47.14 q5A
Hinerfeld, Quinlan Morrow, Keolani
Waldron, Mia Collingwood, Teresa

26.74 55.71 58.6127.97
26.09 56.31 26.99 56.51

ABROO-CO5 3:47.62 q5A
Schroeder, Izzy FR Austin, Kaylee SR
Ef land, Ellianne JR Higgins, Maelynn JR

27.31 58.20 55.8026.88
27.14 56.53 27.05 57.09

AFTCO-CO6 3:49.96 q5A
Lautzenhiser, Rachel JR Smith, Bella JR
Grebenstein, Reagan JR Oram, Lauryn JR

26.97 56.98 58.1727.84
28.54 59.46 26.07 55.35

ABOUL-CO7 3:55.95 q5A
Koehn, Lily S JR Stapleton, Margaret S JR
Sundberg, Lille J JR Sundberg, Izzi J FR

27.95 58.81 56.5627.03
29.46 1:01.02 28.74 59.56

AMTNR-CO8 3:57.15 q5A
Tellinger, Brinley JR Constantinides, Addison SO
Stavola, Leyni SO Inouye, Marissa SO

29.05 1:01.31 59.9028.38
29.12 1:01.78 25.11 54.16

AFAIR-CO9 3:57.64 q5A
Bruno, Caroline FR Kembel, Aurelia SO
Bachman, Dagny SO Holmberg, Caralea SR

27.83 58.02 1:01.7629.06
28.82 1:01.69 26.31 56.17

APOUD-CO10 4:08.70 q
Santillanes, Emma JR McDonald, Norah JR
Testa, Hannah FR Kirby, Sophia JR

29.25 1:01.34 1:05.5130.77
29.17 1:02.17 27.78 59.68

ALOVE-CO11 4:16.32 q
Keenan-Harte, Lilli 12 Rossi, Morgan 12
Turley, Addison 10 Rowan, Ayla 10

29.77 1:03.44 1:10.8731.22
25.38 1:00.35 29.50 1:01.66

AHORI-CO12 4:18.19 q
Limes, Keanna SR Lemick, Kierra FR
Lee, Ella SR Thomson, Savannah FR

30.29 1:03.40 1:05.8730.85
30.42 1:04.89 30.37 1:04.03

BLEGA-CO--- 3:54.02
Xin, Valerie FR Ortiz, Codi SR
Schauble, Emma JR Raskay, Julia FR

27.36 56.87 59.1827.56
29.71 1:02.36 26.21 55.61

BFAIR-CO--- 4:01.64
Kembel, Isabel FR Higgins, Kate JR
Davis, Abby FR Hartman, Clara SR

29.13 1:02.15 1:00.2528.64
27.77 59.27 28.50 59.97

CFAIR-CO--- 4:05.83
Bennett, Cami SR Sznewajs, Hannah SO
Ryan, Kathryn FR Brown, Ashlyn JR

29.89 1:03.89 1:01.4515.13
29.46 1:01.11 27.95 59.38

BBROO-CO--- 4:07.30
Stetson, Jenna SR Davis, Brooklyn SR
Shaffer, Addy FR White, Kylie JR

28.89 1:02.78 1:03.9730.73
28.04 1:00.01 28.43 1:00.54

BFTCO-CO--- 4:07.83
Smith, Gabby FR Thompson, Georgia SO
Soto, Emma SO Salcido, Sorrelle FR

30.01 1:03.06 1:01.1728.05
29.15 1:02.76 28.54 1:00.84

BFOSS-CO--- 4:09.12
Trombley, Renee 12 Peterson, Addy 10
O'Neale, Claire 10 Jackson, Nadia 10

27.46 58.40 1:06.3731.03
29.26 1:02.09 15.17 1:02.26

BMONA--- 4:09.45
Campbell, Catherine FR Eriksson, Kaya SO
Sarles, Madeleine FR Zerwekh Reardon, Avery FR

30.35 1:03.69 1:00.7028.57
31.44 1:04.81 28.53 1:00.25

CFOSS-CO--- 4:09.97
Zheng, Julia 10 Barker, Emma 11
Naqvi, Sara 10 Staples, Josie 09

28.11 59.37 59.8327.76
28.14 1:00.86 32.57 1:09.91

CFTCO-CO--- 4:10.04
Jones, Ella JR Jones, Morgan JR
Thompson, Julia SR McAuliffe, Kylah SR

30.38 1:03.89 1:03.4329.95
28.85 1:02.02 28.60 1:00.70

BROCK-CO--- 4:10.49
Clear, Maddy Duffy, Sarina
Dockstater, Mazie Nickel, Annika

28.34 1:00.96 1:03.1829.65
30.13 1:04.68 29.04 1:01.67

CROCK-CO--- 4:10.71
Smith, Kaia Seeber, Sage
Doer ler, Mikayla MacEachran, Pryor

30.80 1:09.58 1:01.1626.35
28.76 1:01.28 27.70 58.69
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DFOSS-CO--- 4:12.58
Lehman, Maddi 11 Wayne, Bronte 11
Barker, Sophia 11 Sasarman, Lara 10

30.49 1:03.87 1:02.9027.90
30.04 1:02.22 30.46 1:03.59

BBOUL-CO--- 4:18.42
Anderson, Catherine B SREllis-Risler, Rowan L SR
Lanning, Lyla B FR Paradise, Lorna S JR

31.16 1:05.92 1:06.7831.43
28.80 1:03.97 29.02 1:01.75

CMONA--- 4:19.22
Sarles, Sadie FR Smith, Katelyn SR
Roberts, Teah SO Sims, Maddie SO

30.90 1:03.30 1:02.8330.27
31.07 1:06.75 31.44 1:06.34

DROCK-CO--- 4:22.45
Goss, Kaitlyn Little, Tiran
Bockova, Nela Brown, Abby

32.10 1:07.35 1:05.6230.92
15.25 31.10 37.05 1:38.38

CLEGA-CO--- 4:25.90
Cosio, Mia SO Marietta, Samantha SO
Feld, Rachel SR Little, Nadia FR

31.31 1:05.52 1:11.4834.11
32.53 1:08.36 28.65 1:00.54

EFOSS-CO--- 4:26.15
Arnold, Madison 09 Fetzer, Kaylin 09
Fenwick, Raina 09 Wayne, Jemma 09

29.22 1:01.01 1:05.1730.59
31.99 1:08.00 34.64 1:11.97

DFAIR-CO--- 4:29.30
Rosario, Lena SR Hartley, Haven FR
Neumann, Rylan FR Lamarque, Margot SR

31.18 1:06.67 1:12.3632.96
29.38 1:04.68 29.89 1:05.59

CBROO-CO--- 4:29.59
Christianson, Hannah FRMartin, Olivia JR
Rehak, Anna SR Higgins, Ellabelle FR

30.65 1:04.60 1:06.1431.10
34.51 1:14.48 29.07 1:04.37

CBOUL-CO--- 4:32.47
Donohue, Kathleen M SOMcKenna, Juliana G SR
Poyton, Elle J SR Nudelman, Samantha J SR

31.23 1:07.08 1:09.2432.46
32.69 1:10.46 30.87 1:05.69

BPOUD-CO--- 4:33.83
Olivas Zamarron, Jade JRMozer, Zoe FR
Bartling, Bella FR Wall, Phoenix JR

31.33 1:07.18 1:12.5333.75
32.78 1:09.01 30.04 1:05.11

BLOVE-CO--- 4:34.86
Robertson, MaRynne 11 Robertson, Mikayla 11
Simpson, Jaydyn 09 Chadwick, Alison 10

33.20 1:09.71 1:09.9533.47
32.07 1:05.27 32.62 1:09.93

EFAIR-CO--- 4:38.39
Sanson, Leah SR Ricci, Hope FR
Leary, Melina SR Dana, Maia SO

32.01 1:08.88 1:11.3233.79
17.90 1:05.71 33.86 1:12.48

BHORI-CO--- 4:39.26
Cirbo, Addie SR Froid, Lila FR
Shadrick, Allison SO Brassard, Sophie SR

34.40 1:17.50 1:03.5627.43
34.00 1:09.95 31.92 1:08.25

DLEGA-CO--- 4:39.37
Champlin, Gracie JR Wheeler, Marin JR
Clark, Zoe FR Yellman, Laura SO

31.58 1:07.36 1:13.6035.08
31.14 1:07.20 34.07 1:11.21

BMTNR-CO--- 4:42.03
Jennings, Sophia JR Adams, Kate JR
Haynes, Keeley JR Fedje, Ava JR

34.83 1:12.33 1:13.9835.15
33.72 1:10.54 31.17 1:05.18

CHORI-CO--- 4:42.34
Spencer, Brookelyn FR Dash, Anika SR
Osler, Kay SR Hahn, Aaron SO

33.85 1:11.42 1:10.1233.43
34.10 1:15.27 29.53 1:05.53

DFTCO-CO--- 4:46.01
Land, Susie SO Johnson, Katelyn SO
Messersmith, Addi SO Schell, Eleanor SO

33.08 1:09.12 1:07.8832.87
33.40 1:11.00 17.29 1:18.01

DBROO-CO--- 4:53.89
Ward, Clara FR Smith, Peyson JR
Else, Olivia SO Bratt, Brianna SR

34.02 1:10.54 1:13.2436.06
33.58 1:12.17 36.98 1:17.94

EROCK-CO--- 4:56.04
Hertzog, Abigail Grif iths, Jillian
Morgan, Londy Suda, Sophia

35.99 1:14.88 15.31
31.87 1:08.12

ELEGA-CO--- 4:58.92
Crawford, Halle SR Panicker, Caitlin SR
Farquhar, Alexis SR Rowan, Tavyn SO

36.17 1:14.69 1:17.8035.76
34.21 1:13.06 36.06 1:13.37

FFAIR-CO--- 4:59.07
Sanders, Allison SR Elings, Sophie JR
Sroymalai, Vika SR Berg, Kylie SO

32.27 1:08.52 1:15.5736.07
37.64 1:21.74 33.12 1:13.24

GLEGA-CO--- 5:06.01
Hummel, Kaydee SR Tran, Riley FR
Chandy, Sananda JR Tran, Hadley FR

35.18 1:14.04 1:17.5434.92
35.74 1:25.07 28.06 1:09.36

FLEGA-CO--- 5:08.27
Bolton, Makenna JR Neustadter, Caroline JR
Lutas, Lara SO Wageman, Kiana FR

33.55 1:12.48 1:23.5239.29
35.61 1:17.33 35.01 1:14.94

CMTNR-CO--- 5:09.66
Ramierz, Ambhur SR Kemena, Breanna FR
Lindemann, Ainsleigh FRPowers, Haley JR

33.12 1:11.08 1:28.9036.95
32.65 1:18.85 33.38 1:10.83

EFTCO-CO--- 5:14.40
Walz, Liv SO Fine, Cayman SO
Crum, Addi FR Reyes, Hazel SO

39.34 1:21.70 1:31.3637.94
27.37 1:06.65 35.08 1:14.69

HLEGA-CO--- 5:22.00
Thorp, Ruthie FR Saini, Tiya SR
Cassity, Mia JR Rittenhouse, Reagan JR

38.09 1:22.05 1:26.8839.97
36.06 1:26.53 26.47 1:06.54

EBROO-CO--- 5:22.79
Cobb, Avabelle FR Valkoun, Clara SR
Marcus, Emma JR Gonder, Alex JR

33.97 1:16.85 1:30.2238.21
35.13 1:19.34 35.63 1:16.38

CLOVE-CO--- 5:25.18
King, Evee 11 Arin Arza, Irati 09
Huner, Olivia 10 Turner, Storie 09

40.57 1:27.16 1:28.9840.53
33.83 1:12.80 36.34 1:16.24

CPOUD-CO--- 5:25.25
McAviney, Allie SO Knight, Crystal SR
Atanasof, Sophia SO Long, Zoe SR

40.85 1:27.84 36.3017.31
43.56 2:12.67 27.71 1:08.44

DHORI-CO--- 5:29.83
Killion, Bridget JR Sanders, Kenzie SR
Asher, Madyson FR Baker, Alyssa JR

41.10 1:28.04 1:21.0638.01
38.27 1:22.90 35.72 1:17.83

FBROO-CO--- 5:46.05
Rossi, Matilda SO Cotosman, Sophie FR
Snyder, Ella FR Decker, Anna JR

40.57 1:26.84 1:32.5642.29
41.40 1:24.68 39.30 1:21.97

ILEGA-CO--- 5:47.39
Ulibarri, Jozlynn SO Nichols, Cadence JR
Serrano Moreno, Stephanie SRBales, Max SO

38.41 1:20.06 1:38.7145.10
41.73 1:30.94 34.52 1:17.68

EHORI-CO--- 6:21.07
Martinez, Alaynah FR Heincz, Jessica FR
Martinez-Gee, Morgan SOSnider, Zoe FR

43.85 1:42.37 1:27.4438.89
47.06 1:51.55 31.97 1:19.71
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#104  Girls 50 Yard Free Swim-off

5A25.80
4A26.70

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

  - Swim-off
FTCO-CO JRRamsey, Piper1 26.14 4A
FAIR-CO SRSorlie, Marissa2 26.53 4A


